____________ [ —

Q"

Y. .Y

L
kkkkkkk I

T

. SO

ADDICT GRAVEL

XS/49 S/52
70.0 © 70.0 °
95.0mm 3.7in 120.0 mm
505.0 mm 19.9 in 525.0 mm
749.8 mm 29.5 in 775.7 mm
-68.0 mm -2.7 in -68.0 mm
281.0 mm 11.1 in 281.0 mm

A head tube angle

B head tube length

C top tube horizontal

D standover height

E BB offset

F BB height

G wheel base

H BB center to toptube center
I BB center to top of seattube
J seat angle

431.5 mm 17.0 in 462.7 mm
490.0 mm 19.3 in 520.0 mm
74.5° 74.0 °

422.0 mm 16.6 in 422.0 mm
360.0 mm 14.2 in 369.0 mm
521.8 mm 20.5 in 545.5 mm
90.0 mm 3.5in 100.0 mm

K chainstay
L reach

M stack

N stem length
0 trail

M/54
71.0°
4.7 in 140.0 mm
20.7 in 545.0 mm
30.5in 796.2 mm
-2.7 in -68.0 mm
11.1 in 281.0 mm

L/56 XL/58

71.0° 71.0°
5.5in 160.0 mm 6.3in 180.0 mm
21.5in568.0 mm 22.4in 590.0 mm
31.3in 814.1 mm 32.1 in 832.0 mm
-2.71in -68.0 mm -2.7 in -68.0 mm
11.1in281.0 mm 11.1 in 281.0 mm

7.11n

23.2 in
32.8in
-2.7 in
11.11in

984.0 mm 38.7 in 1,002.0 mm 39.4 in 1,017.0 mm 40.0 in 1,043.0 mm 41.1 in 1,056.0 mm 41.6 in

18.2 in 483.0 mm
20.5 in 540.0 mm
73.5°
16.6 in 422.0 mm
14.5in 378.0 mm
21.5 in 564.4 mm
39in 110.0 mm

19.0in 503.2 mm 19.8 in 523.3 mm
21.3in560.0 mm 22.0 in 580.0 mm
73.0 ° 73.0°
16.6in422.0 mm 16.6 in422.0 mm
14.9in390.0 mm 15.4 in 405.0 mm
22.2in 583.3 mm 23.0 in 602.2 mm
43in 120.0mm 4.7in 120.0 mm

20.6 in
22.8 in

16.6 in
15.9 in
23.7 in
4.7 in



