

ADDICT GRAVEL

	XS/49		S/52		M/54		L/56		XL/58	
A head tube angle	70.0 °		70.0 °		71.0 °		71.0 °		71.0 °	
B head tube length	95.0 mm 3	3.7 in	120.0 mm	4.7 in	140.0 mm	5.5 in	160.0 mm	6.3 in	180.0 mm	7.1 in
C top tube horizontal	505.0 mm 1	19.9 in	525.0 mm	20.7 in	545.0 mm	21.5 in	568.0 mm	22.4 in	590.0 mm	23.2 in
D standover height	749.8 mm 2	29.5 in	775.7 mm	30.5 in	796.2 mm	31.3 in	814.1 mm	32.1 in	832.0 mm	32.8 in
E BB offset	-68.0 mm -	2.7 in	-68.0 mm	-2.7 in	-68.0 mm	-2.7 in	-68.0 mm	-2.7 in	-68.0 mm	-2.7 in
F BB height	281.0 mm 1	11.1 in	281.0 mm	11.1 in						
G wheel base	984.0 mm 3	38.7 in	1,002.0 mm	39.4 in	1,017.0 mm	40.0 in	1,043.0 mm	41.1 in	1,056.0 mm	41.6 in
H BB center to toptube center	431.5 mm 1	17.0 in	462.7 mm	18.2 in	483.0 mm	19.0 in	503.2 mm	19.8 in	523.3 mm	20.6 in
I BB center to top of seattube	490.0 mm 1	19.3 in	520.0 mm	20.5 in	540.0 mm	21.3 in	560.0 mm	22.0 in	580.0 mm	22.8 in
J seat angle	74.5 °		74.0 °		73.5 °		73.0 °		73.0 °	
K chainstay	422.0 mm 1	16.6 in	422.0 mm	16.6 in						
L reach	360.0 mm 1	14.2 in	369.0 mm	14.5 in	378.0 mm	14.9 in	390.0 mm	15.4 in	405.0 mm	15.9 in
M stack	521.8 mm 2	20.5 in	545.5 mm	21.5 in	564.4 mm	22.2 in	583.3 mm	23.0 in	602.2 mm	23.7 in
N stem length	90.0 mm 3	3.5 in	100.0 mm	3.9 in	110.0 mm	4.3 in	120.0 mm	4.7 in	120.0 mm	4.7 in
0 4										

0 trail